SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Apple Malang Martini

Fresh Javanese apple Malang and green apple
with vodka, Indonesian clove bandrek, sour apple
liqueur and fresh lime.

Es Cendol
Vodka with gula cendol mix, and coconut milk.

INDIGENOUS
Cocktails with Indonesian local ingredients

Gado - Gado Margarita

Tequila, orange liqueur, and fresh lime with
cucumber and peanut borrowed from a popular
Javanese vegetable dish

Rava Java

Crushed Temulawak with silver and gold rum,
orange liqueur, orgeat, palm sugar

and dragon fruit

Kiwi Pohpohan Mojito

Silver rum and Indonesian lime with fresh
crushed kiwi, mint and local pohpohan leaf over
crushed ice

Pasundan Fashioned

Crushed Indonesian pohpohan leaf and
beetroot with bourbon, fresh local pineapple,
honey and fresh lime

Berry Bajigur Colada
Fresh blueberries with rum, local homemade
bajigur mix, fresh pineapple and lime and honey

LUXURY COLLECTION COCKTAIL

Java Tai
Black pepper syrup, lychee, fresh lime juice
and local pineapple juice

Market Gimlet
Fresh cucumber, vodka, fresh grapefruit juice,
fresh lime juice tarragon infused agave

The Last Cocktail
Fresh pear, clove, fresh lemon juice,
rosemary infusion, dry gin, top prosecco

All prices are quoted in Indonesian thousand rupiah and
subject to 21% government tax and service charge
Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175




CLASSIC COCKTAIL

The Classic Martini 175
Gin or vodka / olives or a twist / stirred or shaken
Anything else? please ask

Honey Lychee Martini 175
Premium vodka with crushed lychees, fresh lime,
honey and reduced balsamic

Classic Daiquiri 200
Silver rum with fresh lime and sugarcane syrup

Central Park Cosmopolitan 175
House - infused citrus vodka with vanilla - infused
orange liqueur, cranberry juice, fresh lime and sugar

Sidecar 225
VSOP Cognac, fresh lemon, orange liqueur and raw
sugar crystals

Negroni 175
Premium gin, campari, and sweet vermouth stirred
with orange oil

Between The Sheets 200
Brandy and dark rum, orange liqueur,
fresh lemon and sugar

BUBBLING COCKTAIL

Bellini 250
Peach puree top up with sparkling wine

Chapanska 250
Vodka, fresh lime juice and sparkling wine

Kir Royale 250
Créme de Cassis and sparkling wine

Mimosa 250
Orange puree and sparkling wine

French 75 250
Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup and top up with
sparkling wine

Grand Champagne 350
Orange liqueur, orange juice, simple syrup and
sparkling wine

SPECIALTY COFFEE

Italian Coffee 130
French Coffee 130
Mexican Coffee 130
Royale Coffee 130

All prices are quoted in Indonesian thousand rupiah and
subject to 21% government tax and service charge
Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us



ANNISEED & BITTER

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Campari

SHERRY & PORT

Tio Pepe Fine Sherry

Graham'’s Fine Ruby Port
Graham’s Tawny Port

Graham'’s Late Vintage 2005
Graham’s Tawny Port 10 Years Old
Graham'’s Late Vintage 1980

SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jack Daniel’s 1915 Gold Medal

CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club
SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie The Original
Ardmore Traditional Cask
Singleton 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Highland Park 12 Years
Glenmorangie Nectar
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
The Balvenie 12 Years
Glenmorangie 18 Years

1.850
1.850
1.850
2.200

1.800
1.950
1.850
2.400
2.500
5.000

2.150

2.760
2.760
4.750
3.250
9.000

2.760
2.760
2760
2.990
3.105

3.105

3.600
4.000
3.350
4.100

3.800
3.600
3.600
4.025
4.025
4.100

5.950

All prices are quoted in Indonesian thousand rupiah and
subject to 21% government tax and service charge
Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

110
110
110
150

145
135
135
155
155
270

120
140
140
190
180
360

120
120
120
130
135

135

155
175
145
175
165
135
135
175
175
175
255



GIN

Gordon's Dry Gin
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

RUM

Bacardi Light
Bacardi Gold
Myers’s Dark Rum
Agua Luca Cachaga

TEQUILA

Pepe Lopez

1800 Anejo Reserva
Patron XO Cafe
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

COGNAC

Martell VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Rémy Martin VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy XO

Rémy Martin XO

VODKA

Smirnoff

Finlandia

Smirnoff Raspberry
Smirnoff Citrus
Russian Standard
Belvedere

Ketel One
Belvedere Cytrus

Belvedere Pomaranza

Grey Goose
Ciroc
Ultimat

2.530
2.600
2.760

2.760
2.760
2.760
2.760

2.760
2.950
2.950
3.300
3.300
3.750

2.750
3.850
3.500
5.950
8.250
8.250

2.760
2.760
2.760
2.760
2.760
2.875
2.875
2.875
2.875
2.875
2.990
3.565

All prices are quoted in Indonesian thousand rupiah and
subject to 21% government tax and service charge
Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

110
110
120

120
120
120
120

120
125
125
135
135
150

150
170
155
280
360
360

120
120
120
120
120
125
125
125
125
125
130
155



LIQUEUR

Amaretto Disaronno 2.875
Baileys 2.875
Cointreau 2.875
D.O.M Benedictine 2.875
Frangelico 2.875
Grand marnier 2.875
Galliano 2.875
Hipnotic 2.875
Jagermeister 2.875
Midori 2.875
Sambuca 2.875
Southern Comfort 2.875
Tia Maria 2.875
Kahlua 2.875
BEER

Bintang

Heineken

Guinness Stout

Corona

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Soda Water

MINERAL WATER

Equil Natural 380 ml
Aqua Panna 500 ml

Equil Sparkling 380 ml

Perrier 330 ml

San Pellegrino 500 ml

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Apple
Carrot
Orange
Strawberry
Pineapple
Watermelon
Honeydew

All prices are quoted in Indonesian thousand rupiah and
subject to 21% government tax and service charge
Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

70
85
100
120

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

55
90
55
75
90

60
60
60
60
60
60
60



ICED TEA

Classic Iced Tea
Lemon Iced Tea
Lychee Iced Tea
Apple Mint Iced Tea
Peach Iced Tea
Signature Iced Tea

HOT COFFEE

Americano
Black Coffee
Cappuccino

Dry Cappuccino
Caffé Latte
Caramel Latte
Cinnamon Latte
Espresso

Flat White
Macchiato
Mochachino
Ristretto

Hot Chocolate
Decaf Coffee
Double Espresso

ICED COFFEE

Affogato

Vanilla Madness
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Caramel Mocha
Hazelnut Latte

65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65

All prices are quoted in Indonesian thousand rupiah and
subject fo 21% government tax and service charge
Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us



TWG TEA

Alexandria 65
A dreamy reminder Arabian nights.

Mixture of green teas is subtly blended with mint
and Mediterranean spices

Chamomile 65
Chamomile flowers boast rich honey aroma
and yield a golden

Créme Caramel 65
Delicate red tea from South Africa with a secret
blended of sweet French spices

Emperor Sencha 65
A fine TWG tea with subtle taste, this invigorating
Japan green tea is ideal during or after a meal

as it is rich in vitamin C and antioxidant

English Breakfast 65
This classic was originally blended as an
accompaniment to the traditional

English breakfast. Very strong and full

bodied with light floral undertones

French Earl Grey 65
A fragrant variation of the great classic, this tea

has been delicately infused with citrus fruits and
deep blue cornflowers

Grand Wedding 65
A festive TWG tea to celebrate life’s momentous
occasions, this black tea is blended with white
flowers and breathtaking exotic fruits

Morrocan Mint 65
Fine green tea perfectly blended with
suave and strong Sahara mint

Jasmine Night 65
Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling
elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea

Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 65
The king if Indian teas. Black tea with exquisite
fragrance and sparkling taste that develops
remarkable overtones of ripe apricots

All prices are quoted in Indonesian thousand rupiah and
subject to 21% government tax and service charge
Any food allergies or intolerance? Please inform us



