SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Apple Malang Martini Fresh Javanese apple Malang and green apple with vodka, Indonesian clove bandrek, sour apple liqueur and fresh lime.	175
Es Cendol Vodka with gula cendol mix, and coconut milk.	175
INDIGENOUS Cocktails with Indonesian local ingredients	
Gado – Gado Margarita Tequila, orange liqueur, and fresh lime with cucumber and peanut borrowed from a popular Javanese vegetable dish	175
Rava Java Crushed Temulawak with silver and gold rum, orange liqueur, orgeat, palm sugar and dragon fruit	175
Kiwi Pohpohan Mojito Silver rum and Indonesian lime with fresh crushed kiwi, mint and local pohpohan leaf over crushed ice	175
Pasundan Fashioned Crushed Indonesian pohpohan leaf and beetroot with bourbon, fresh local pineapple, honey and fresh lime	175
Berry Bajigur Colada Fresh blueberries with rum, local homemade bajigur mix, fresh pineapple and lime and honey	175
LUXURY COLLECTION COCKTAIL	
Java Tai Black pepper syrup, lychee, fresh lime juice and local pineapple juice	175
Market Gimlet Fresh cucumber, vodka, fresh grapefruit juice, fresh lime juice tarragon infused agave	175
The Last Cocktail Fresh pear, clove, fresh lemon juice, rosemary infusion, dry gin, top prosecco	175

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

The Classic Martini Gin or vodka / olives or a twist / stirred or shaken Anything else? please ask	175
Honey Lychee Martini Premium vodka with crushed lychees, fresh lime, honey and reduced balsamic	175
Classic Daiquiri Silver rum with fresh lime and sugarcane syrup	200
Central Park Cosmopolitan House – infused citrus vodka with vanilla – infused orange liqueur, cranberry juice, fresh lime and su	
Sidecar VSOP Cognac, fresh lemon, orange liqueur and ro sugar crystals	225 aw
Negroni Premium gin, campari, and sweet vermouth stirre with orange oil	175 d
Between The Sheets Brandy and dark rum, orange liqueur, fresh lemon and sugar	200
BUBBLING COCKTAIL	
Bellini Peach puree top up with sparkling wine	250
Chapanska Vodka, fresh lime juice and sparkling wine	250
Kir Royale Crème de Cassis and sparkling wine	250
Mimosa Orange puree and sparkling wine	250
	250 250
Orange puree and sparkling wine French 75 Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup and top up with	
Orange puree and sparkling wine French 75 Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup and top up with sparkling wine Grand Champagne Orange liqueur, orange juice, simple syrup and	250

ANNISEED & BITTER

Martini Rosso Martini Bianco Martini Dry Campari	1.850 1.850 1.850 2.200	110
SHERRY & PORT		
Tio Pepe Fine Sherry Graham's Fine Ruby Port Graham's Tawny Port Graham's Late Vintage 2005 Graham's Tawny Port 10 Years Old Graham's Late Vintage 1980	1.800 1.950 1.850 2.400 2.500 5.000	135 135 155 155
SCOTCH WHISKY		
Johnnie Walker Red Label Johnnie Walker Black Label Chivas Regal 12 Years Chivas Regal 18 Years Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve Johnnie Walker Blue Label	2.150 2.760 2.760 4.750 3.250 9.000	140 140 190 180
AMERICAN WHISKEY		
Jim Beam Jim Beam Black Jack Daniels Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Jack Daniel's 1915 Gold Medal	2.760 2.760 2760 2.990 3.105	120 120
CANADIAN WHISKY		
Canadian Club	3.105	135
SINGLE MALT		
Glenmorangie The Original Ardmore Traditional Cask Singleton 12 Years Macallan 12 Years Glenfiddich 12 Years Glenmorangie Lasanta Highland Park 12 Years Glenmorangie Nectar Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban The Balvenie 12 Years Glenmorangie 18 Years	3.600 4.000 3.350 4.100 3.800 3.600 4.025 4.025 4.100 5.950	175 145 175 165 135 135 175 175

GIN

GIN		
Gordon's Dry Gin Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire	2.530 2.600 2.760	
RUM		
Bacardi Light Bacardi Gold Myers's Dark Rum Agua Luca Cachaça	2.760 2.760 2.760 2.760	120 120 120 120
TEQUILA		
Pepe Lopez 1800 Anejo Reserva Patron XO Cafe Patron Silver Patron Reposado Patron Anejo	2.760 2.950 2.950 3.300 3.300 3.750	135 135
COGNAC		

COGNAC

Martell VSOP	2.750	150
Hennessy VSOP	3.850	170
Rémy Martin VSOP	3.500	155
Martell Cordon Bleu	5.950	280
Hennessy XO	8.250	360
Rémy Martin XO	8.250	360

VODKA

Smirnoff	2.760	120
Finlandia	2.760	120
Smirnoff Raspberry	2.760	120
Smirnoff Citrus	2.760	120
Russian Standard	2.760	120
Belvedere	2.875	125
Ketel One	2.875	125
Belvedere Cytrus	2.875	125
Belvedere Pomarañza	2.875	125
Grey Goose	2.875	125
Cîroc	2.990	130
Ultimat	3.565	155

LIQUEUR

Amaretto Disaronno Baileys Cointreau D.O.M Benedictine Frangelico Grand marnier Galliano Hipnotic Jagermeister Midori Sambuca Southern Comfort Tia Maria Kahlua	2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875 2.875	125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125
BEER		
Bintang Heineken Guinness Stout Corona		70 85 100 120
SOFT DRINK		
Coca Cola Coke Zero Diet Coke Sprite Ginger Ale Tonic Water Soda Water		60 60 60 60 60 60
MINERAL WATER		
Equil Natural 380 ml Aqua Panna 500 ml Equil Sparkling 380 ml Perrier 330 ml San Pellegrino 500 ml		55 90 55 75 90
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE		
Apple Carrot Orange Strawberry Pineapple Watermelon Honeydew		60 60 60 60 60 60

ICED TEA

Classic Iced Tea	65
∟emon Iced Tea	65
Lychee Iced Tea	65
Apple Mint Iced Tea	65
Peach Iced Tea	65
Signature Iced Tea	65

HOT COFFEE

Americano	65
Black Coffee	65
Cappuccino	65
Dry Cappuccino	65
Caffé Latte	65
Caramel Latte	65
Cinnamon Latte	65
Espresso	65
Flat White	65
Macchiato	65
Mochachino	65
Ristretto	65
Hot Chocolate	65
Decaf Coffee	65
Double Espresso	65

ICED COFFEE

Affogato	65
Vanilla Madness	65
Iced Cappuccino	65
Iced Latte	65
Iced Mocha	65
Iced Caramel Mocha	65
Hazelnut Latte	65

TWG TEA

Chamomile flowers boast rich honey aroma and yield a golden Crème Caramel 65 Delicate red tea from South Africa with a secret blended of sweet French spices Emperor Sencha 65 A fine TWG tea with subtle taste, this invigorating Japan green tea is ideal during or after a meal as it is rich in vitamin C and antioxidant English Breakfast 65 This classic was originally blended as an accompaniment to the traditional English breakfast. Very strong and full bodied with light floral undertones French Earl Grey 65 A fragrant variation of the great classic, this tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruits and deep blue cornflowers Grand Wedding 65 A festive TWG tea to celebrate life's momentous occasions, this black tea is blended with white flowers and breathtaking exotic fruits Morrocan Mint 65 Morrocan Mint 65 Morrocan Sahara mint Jasmine Night 65 Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea	Alexandria A dreamy reminder Arabian nights. Mixture of green teas is subtly blended with mint and Mediterranean spices	65
Delicate red tea from South Africa with a secret blended of sweet French spices Emperor Sencha 65 A fine TWG tea with subtle taste, this invigorating Japan green tea is ideal during or after a meal as it is rich in vitamin C and antioxidant English Breakfast 65 This classic was originally blended as an accompaniment to the traditional English breakfast. Very strong and full bodied with light floral undertones French Earl Grey 65 A fragrant variation of the great classic, this tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruits and deep blue cornflowers Grand Wedding 65 A festive TWG tea to celebrate life's momentous occasions, this black tea is blended with white flowers and breathtaking exotic fruits Morrocan Mint 65 Fine green tea perfectly blended with suave and strong Sahara mint Jasmine Night 65 Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 65	Chamomile flowers boast rich honey aroma	65
A fine TWG tea with subtle taste, this invigorating Japan green tea is ideal during or after a meal as it is rich in vitamin C and antioxidant English Breakfast This classic was originally blended as an accompaniment to the traditional English breakfast. Very strong and full bodied with light floral undertones French Earl Grey A fragrant variation of the great classic, this tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruits and deep blue cornflowers Grand Wedding A festive TWG tea to celebrate life's momentous occasions, this black tea is blended with white flowers and breathtaking exotic fruits Morrocan Mint Fine green tea perfectly blended with suave and strong Sahara mint Jasmine Night Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 65	Delicate red tea from South Africa with a secret	65
This classic was originally blended as an accompaniment to the traditional English breakfast. Very strong and full bodied with light floral undertones French Earl Grey 65 A fragrant variation of the great classic, this tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruits and deep blue cornflowers Grand Wedding 65 A festive TWG tea to celebrate life's momentous occasions, this black tea is blended with white flowers and breathtaking exotic fruits Morrocan Mint 65 Fine green tea perfectly blended with suave and strong Sahara mint Jasmine Night 65 Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 65	A fine TWG tea with subtle taste, this invigorating Japan green tea is ideal during or after a meal	65
A fragrant variation of the great classic, this tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruits and deep blue cornflowers Grand Wedding A festive TWG tea to celebrate life's momentous occasions, this black tea is blended with white flowers and breathtaking exotic fruits Morrocan Mint Fine green tea perfectly blended with suave and strong Sahara mint Jasmine Night Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 65	This classic was originally blended as an accompaniment to the traditional English breakfast. Very strong and full	65
A festive TWG tea to celebrate life's momentous occasions, this black tea is blended with white flowers and breathtaking exotic fruits Morrocan Mint 65 Fine green tea perfectly blended with suave and strong Sahara mint Jasmine Night 65 Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 65	A fragrant variation of the great classic, this tea has been delicately infused with citrus fruits and	65
Fine green tea perfectly blended with suave and strong Sahara mint Jasmine Night 65 Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 65	A festive TWG tea to celebrate life's momentous occasions, this black tea is blended with white	65
Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this delicately fashioned green tea Royal Darjeeling FTGFOP1 65	Fine green tea perfectly blended with	65
	Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling	65 g
fragrance and sparkling taste that develops remarkable overtones of ripe apricots	The king if Indian teas. Black tea with exquisite fragrance and sparkling taste that develops	65